Karta produktu: Fixed and Floating Bearing Unit FF17

Warianty produktu

Index

Fixed and Floating Bearing Unit FF17
FF17-MTM

VERVO

product code: FF17-MTM
product ean: 5907772118948

d [mm]

L [mm]

H [mm]

F [mm]

D g6 [mm]

A [mm]

PCD [mm]

B [mm]

X [mm]

Y [mm]

Z [mm]
Bearing model
Snap ring model

Weight [kgl

Price

VErvao

17

20

11

9

50

77

62

61

6,6

11

6,5
6203-ZZ
SEGZ17
0,35

Product prices will become visible after signing in.
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